Rank Competitor(s

o g1~ W N P

Saffron Hilder
Kiara Jankowski
Jade Paganelli
Taylor Savard
Karmen Tse
Sheye Speers

Club

Peninsula SC

Oak Bay SC

Comox Valley SC
Mt. Arrowsmith SC
Racquet Club VSC
Sandy Shores SC

Debbie Murphy

Date:

16-Nov-2013

2013 Vancouver Island Interclub

Chemainus, B.C.
November 15 to 17, 2013

Juvenile Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

28.56
26.10
23.96
18.82
18.09
17.37

Section EP
BC/YK 28.56
BC/YK 26.10
BC/YK 23.96
BC/YK 18.82
BC/YK 18.09
BC/YK 17.37

4:17:29PM

Susan Morriss




